Milton Elementary (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 758
TIME LOCATION
7:18 AM 2600 BRADFORD CHAPEL RD
7:19 AM 2644 BEDFORD CHAPEL RD
7:20 AM Bedford Chapel Ridge Rd Turnaround
7:24 AM Mason Rd & Berman Dr
7:24 AM BEDFORD CHAPEL & LUNSFORD LN
7:25 AM SADDLE CREEK TURN AROUND
7:25 AM BEDFORD CHAPEL & WALLACE DR
7:26 AM 478 JOHNS CREEK RD
7:30 AM Johns Creek Rd & Upper MIll Creek Rd
7:32 AM 1921 JOHN'S CREEK RD
7:33 AM Johns Creek & KINCAID LN
7:35 AM 1636 JOHNS CREEK RD
7:37 AM 1451 A JOHNS CREEK RD
7:38 AM 1451 JOHNS CREEK RD
7:38 AM Johns Creek Rd & Myers Branch Rd
7:41 AM Milton Elementary
Bus 771
TIME LOCATION
7:21 AM 1694 NEWMAN'S BRANCH RD
7:24 AM MILL BR Turn Around
7:27 AM Newmans Br & Holley Tree Lane
7:30 AM 1753 Newmans Branch
7:30 AM 1595 R NEWMANS BRANCH RD
7:32 AM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & Sue Terrace
7:33 AM 1086 NEWMAN'S BRANCH RD
7:34 AM Newmans Br & Jessie Ln
7:35 AM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & GRANDVIEW DR
7:37 AM Milton Elementary
Bus 797
TIME LOCATION
6:31 AM 8780 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:32 AM 8869 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:33 AM 8876 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:34 AM BARKER RIDGE RD & GROVER BLAKE RD
6:34 AM 8973 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:37 AM 8975 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:39 AM 9035 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:40 AM BARKER RIDGE RD & WEBB CEMETERY RD
6:41 AM BARKER RIDGE RD & BARKER RIDGE CHURCH RD
6:42 AM BARKER RIDGE RD & HANNA RD

6:43 AM

BARKER RIDGE RD & HAMMER HOLLOW RD



Milton Elementary (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:44 AM 9414 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:45 AM 9415 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:45 AM 9457 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:47 AM 9585 BARKERS RIDGE RD
6:48 AM 9581 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:49 AM 9746 Barker Ridge Rd
6:50 AM 9775 BARKERS RIDGE RD
6:51 AM BARKER RIDGE RD & PERRY CLAGG RD
6:52 AM 9920 BARKERS RIDGE RD
6:53 AM 9950 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:53 AM 9933 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:54 AM 9954 BARKERS RIDGE RD
7:04 AM Milton Elementary
Bus 834
TIME LOCATION
7:01 AM BALLS GAP RD & Zoar Church
7:08 AM Balls Gap & Porter Creek Rd
7:11 AM 4042 TRACE CREEK RD
7:12 AM 3107 EAST MUD RIVER RD
7:13 AM 3261 E MUD RIVER RD
7:14 AM E MUD RIVER RD
7:15 AM E MUD RIVER RD Turnaround
7:18 AM 2705 E MUD RIVER RD
7:19 AM 2508 E MUD RIVER RD
7:23 AM 2345 BIG TWO MILE CREEK RD
7:24 AM TWO MILE CREEK RD TURNAROUND
7:26 AM Little Two Mile Creek Rd & Misty Valley LN
7:27 AM Little Two Mlle (Turn Around)
7:28 AM 1875 E MUD RIVER RD
7:29 AM East Mud River Rd & Childers Farm Rd
7:30 AM 1599 E MUD RIVER RD
7:31 AM E Mud River RD & Charleys Creek Rd
7:33 AM E MUD RIVER RD & LAKESIDE DR
7:34 AM E MUD RIVER RD & VIRGINIA AVE
7:34 AM E MUD RIVER RD & Meadow DR
7:35 AM E MUD RIVER RD & GATA RD
7:43 AM Milton Elementary
Bus 835
TIME LOCATION
7:15 AM PANTHER TRL & PINE HAVEN
7:18 AM DRY CREEK RD & ORCHARD (1st Tunnel)
7:19 AM JAMES RIVER TPKE & HIGHLAWN AVE
7:21 AM JAMES RIVER TPKE & VERNICE LN

7:22 AM 1265 JAMES RIVER TPKE



Milton Elementary (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

7:23 AM 1319 JAMES RIVER TPKE
7:24 AM JAMES RIVER TPKE & SUNDOWN LN
7:25 AM JAMES RIVER & EAST MUD RIVER RD TURNAROUND
7:26 AM JAMES RIVER TPKE & KINWOOD DR
7:27 AM JAMES RIVER TPKE & SUNSET DR
7:28 AM 1316 JAMES RIVER TURNPIKE
7:29 AM 1286 JAMES RIVER TPKE
7:30 AM JAMES RIVER TPKE & ROCK CAMP RD
7:31 AM JAMES RIVER TPKE & RIVER RD
7:32 AM JAMES RIVER TPKE & GEORGIA AVE
7:33 AM JAMES RIVER TPKE & LILLOSS AVE
7:34 AM 1140 JAMES RIVER TURNPIKE
7:36 AM FAIRGROUNDS RD & DAMON AVE (Harbour Trailer Pk)
7:37 AM Milton Elementary
Bus 846
TIME LOCATION
7:00 AM SAUNDERS CRK Turn Around
7:03 AM 2048 Saunders Creek Rd.
7:06 AM 1794 ROUTE 60 W
7:07 AM 1704 RT. 60
7:09 AM S. Main St. & Riveredge Dr. #1
7:11 AM Milton City Hall
7:12 AM Mason St & Pike St
7:13 AM Pike St & Church St
7:20 AM Milton Elementary
Bus 848
TIME LOCATION
7:08 AM MCCOMAS BRANCH RD & HAMMER HOLLOW RD
7:10 AM 3530 MCCOMAS BRANCH RD
7:12 AM 3298 MCCOMAS BRANCH RD
7:13 AM County Hwy-1/8
7:13 AM 3150 MCCOMAS BRANCH
7:14 AM 3150 MCCOMAS BRANCH RD
7:15 AM McComas Road & Big Rock Ln
7:16 AM 3030A MCCOMAS BRANCH
7:16 AM MCCOMAS BRANCH & DIXIE LANE
7:19 AM LOWER CREEK RD & HEATHER LN
7:22 AM COOPER RIDGE RD TURNAROUND (Co.Hwy-14/1)
7:24 AM 2470 LOWER CREEK RD
7:25 AM 1784 GLENWOOD RD.
7:25 AM 1750 GLENWOOD RD
7:25 AM 1703 GLENWOOD RD
7:26 AM 1646 Glenwood Rd

7:27 AM

1639 GLENWOOD RD



Milton Elementary (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

7:28 AM 1552 GLENWOOD RD
7:29 AM Glenwood St & Florida St
7:30 AM Harrison St & Smith St
7:35 AM Milton Elementary
Bus 851
TIME LOCATION
6:40 AM BRYAN CREEK & UNION RIDGE RD
6:49 AM 9639 BRYAN CREEK RD
6:51 AM LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE & NELLY LN
6:52 AM Left Fork Barker Ridge RD Cem. Turn Around
6:54 AM LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE & OAK BRIDGE CT
6:59 AM L FORK BARKER RIDGE & BUFFALO FARM RD
7:00 AM L FORK BARK RIDGE & SWANN R
7:00 AM LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE RD
7:04 AM 10475 JENKINS CREEK RD
7:06 AM JENKINS CREEK TURN AROUND
7:09 AM 10384 JENKINS CREEK RD
7:24 AM Milton Elementary
Bus 859
TIME LOCATION
6:29 AM KILGORE CRK Turn Around
6:30 AM 2497 KILGORE CREEK RD
6:32 AM 2113 KILGORE CREEK RD
6:34 AM 1697 Kilgore Creek Rd
6:39 AM 1154 KILGORE CREEK RD
6:41 AM 1090 KILGORE CREEK RD
6:42 AM KILGORE CREEK RD & LITTLE CRK
6:45 AM 575 KILGORE CREEK RD
6:46 AM KILGORE CREEK RD & SUGAR RUN
6:47 AM 350 KILGORE CREEK RD
6:49 AM KILGORE CREEK RD & SMITH HOLLOW RD
6:52 AM US 60 & TRENOL HTS
6:53 AM WOODLAND DR & WOODLAND HTS
6:54 AM HILLVIEW DR & WOODLAND DR
6:57 AM Milton PreK
7:03 AM Milton Elementary
Bus 863
TIME LOCATION
7:15 AM Barker Ridge Rd & DRY RIDGE RD & Dudley Gap Rd & Jenkins Creek Rd
7:19 AM Dry Ridge RD (Coon Hunters Club)
7:20 AM 10708 Dry Ridge Rd
7:21 AM Dry Ridge Rd & Lone Cedar Tr.

7:23 AM

10469 DRY RIDGE RD



Milton Elementary (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

7:24 AM 10441 DRY RIDGE RD
7:26 AM 10415 Dry Ridge Rd Turnaround
7:28 AM 10322A DRY RIDGE RD
7:28 AM 103313 DRY RIDGE RD
7:29 AM 10310 DRY RIDGE RD
7:29 AM 197 DRY RIDGE RD
7:31 AM 2631 DUDLEY GAP RD
7:32 AM 2568 DUDLEY GAP RD
7:40 AM Milton Elementary
Bus 865
TIME LOCATION
7:23 AM MORRISON RD & W MUD RIVER RD TURNAROUND
7:26 AM 1273 W MUD RIVER RD
7:28 AM DALE RD & HALEIGH ST
7:29 AM DALE RD & AMOS ST
7:29 AM DALE RD & HOLLEYBERRY ST
7:30 AM HOLLEYBERRY ST & AMOS ST
7:31 AM HOLLEYBERRY ST, COURTNEY LN & NORTH SLOPE DR & LAWRENCE ST
7:32 AM 1202 DALE RD
7:33 AM 1201 DALE RD
7:38 AM Milton Elementary
Bus 867 1st Run
TIME LOCATION
6:38 AM 9545 COOPER RIDGE RD
6:39 AM 9952 Cooper Ridge
6:42 AM Cooper Ridge Turnaround
6:43 AM 9184 COOPER RIDGE RD
6:47 AM Left Fork Copper Ridge Turnaround
6:49 AM 9390 LF COOPER RIDGE RD
6:50 AM 9395 COOPER RIDGE RD
6:51 AM 9396 LEFT FORK COOPER RDG RD
7:06 AM Milton Elementary
Bus 867 2nd Run
TIME LOCATION
7:35 AM 1057 2nd St
7:36 AM 1533 SECOND ST
7:37 AM 2ND ST & SPRING ST
7:37 AM 2ND ST & STEWART ST
7:38 AM WOODLIND DR & STEWART ST TURNAROUND
7:40 AM 1771 US RT 60
7:41 AM US-60 & SUNSET VIEW RD
7:42 AM MOCKINGBIRD DR TURNAROUND
7:46 AM Milton Elementary



